
Singles	
Women	
50-54		
Gold—Gina	Nguyen	(Fairfax,	Va.)	

55-59		
Gold—Junqing	Zhou	(Perry	Hall)	

60-64		
Gold—Felicia	Verrett	(Severn)	

60-64		
Gold—Qingyan	Zhu	(Aldie,	Va.)	
Silver—Chien-Ju	Chu	(Oak	Hill,	Va.)	
	
70-74		
Gold—Aichang	Zhen	(Germantown)	
	
75-79		
Gold—Lianying	Cai	(Ashburn,	Va.)	
	
85-89		
Gold—Judith	Davis	(Rockville)	
	
Men	
50-54		
Gold—Khalid	Aziz	(Leesburg,	Va.)	
Gold—Jian	Lu	(Cockeysville)	
Silver—Madhuveer	Konidena	(Clarksburg)	
	
55-59		
Gold—Ali	Mooney	(West	Windsor,	N.J.)	
Gold—Sai	Pagadala	(Clarksburg)	
	
60-64		
Gold—Sigen	Chen	(Ellicott	City)	
Silver—Matha	Rao	(Boyds)	

65-69		
Gold—Jianping	Zhou	(Arnold)	
	
70-74		
Gold—Kwokfai	Chan	(Fairfax,	Va.)	
Silver—Boris	Reshko	(Dumfries,	Va.)	
Gold—Jinchung	Hsu	(Columbia)	
Silver—Georgy	Mostovoy	(Odenton)	
Bronze—Steve	Stone	(Frederick)	
4.)	Scott	Roberts	(Germantown)	
	
75-79		
Gold—Rick	Wiker	(Sykesville)	
Silver—Weishuang	Qu	(Herndon,	Va.)	
Bronze—Donald	Clements	(Melbourne,	Fla.)	
	
80-84		
Gold—Kit-Keung	Kan	(Bethesda)	
	
85-89	
Gold—Chia	Jan	Liu	(Potomac)	
	

Doubles	
Women	
50-54		
Gold—Junqing	Zhou	(Perry	Hall)	/	Gina	Nguyen	
(Fairfax,	Va.)	
	
65-69		
Gold—Qingyan	Zhu	(Aldie,	Va.)	/	Lianying	Cai	
(Ashburn,	Va.)	
	
70-74		
Gold—Xiaohui	Lin	(Derwood)	/	Aichang	Zhen	
(Germantown)	
	

	

	
2024	Badminton	Results	

Medalists	for	the	MSO	badminton	tournament,	
held	Sept.	7	at	Wheaton	Recreation	Center	in	Wheaton.	

	



Men	
50-54	
Gold—Khalid	Aziz	(Leesburg,	Va.)	/	Ali	Mooney	
(West	Windsor,	N.J.)	
Gold—Jian	Lu	(Cockeysville)	/	Thomas	Plakkal	
(Westminster)	
	
55-59	
Gold—Sai	Pagadala	(Clarksburg)	/	Matha	Rao	
(Boyds)	
	
60-64	
Gold—Long	Meng	(Glen	Arm)	/	Sigen	Chen	
(Ellicott	City)	
	
65-69	
Gold—Jianping	Zhou	(Arnold)	/	Daniel	Bankus	
(Martinsburg,	W.Va.)	
	
70-74	
Gold—Boris	Reshko	(Dumfries,	Va.)	/	Kwokfai	
Chan	(Fairfax,	Va.)	
Gold—Jinchung	Hsu	(Columbia)	/	Rick	Wiker	
(Sykesville)	
Bronze—Weishuang	Qu	(Herndon,	Va.)	/	Steve	
Stone	(Frederick)	
4.)	Scott	Roberts	(Germantown)	/	Donald	
Clements	(Melbounre,	Fla.)	
	
80-84	
Gold—Chia	Jan	Liu	(Potomac)	/	Kit-Keung	Kan	
(Bethesda)	
	
Mixed	
50-54		
Gold—Khalid	Aziz	(Leesburg,	Va.)	/	Gina	Nguyen	
(Fairfax,	Va.)	
Gold—Jian	Lu	(Cockeysville)	/	Junqing	Zhou	
(Perry	Hall)	
	
60-64		
Gold—Evgenia	and		Boris	Reshko	(Dumfries,	
Va.)	
	
65-59		
Gold—Jinchung	Hsu	(Columbia)	/	Qingyan	Zhu	
(Aldie,	Va.)	
Silver—Chien-Ju	Chu	(Oak	Hill,	Va.)	/	Steve	
Stone	(Frederick)	
	

70-74		
Gold—Xiaohui	Lin	(Derwood)	/	Hongqing	Zhu	
(North	Potomac)	
Silver—Kwokfai	Chan	(Fairfax,	Va.)	/	Judith	Davis	
(Rockville)	
	
75-79		
Gold—Lianying	Cai	(Ashburn,	Va.)	/	Rick	Wiker	
(Sykesville)	
	
75-79		
Gold—Kit-Keung	Kan	(Bethesda)	/	Yuen-Han	
Kan	(Bethesda)	
	
	


